SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio

MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ

Riferimento
0004205800
0004206800
0004206900
0004208905
0004209200
005 420 65 20
006 420 07 20
006 420 94 20
007 42071 20
A 000 420 68 00
A 005 420 65 20
A 006 420 07 20
A 006 420 94 20
A 007 420 71 20

SPB779

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Contatto avvisatore usura

Sistema frenante
Spessore 1 [mm)]
Altezza 1 [mm)]

Larghezza 1 [mm)]

AM

Marchio
AB.S.
ALANKO
APEC braking
BENDIX

BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BREMSI
COLDAX
DELPHI

DJ PARTS
FEBI BILSTEIN
FTE

GIRLING
KAWE

LUCAS
MERCURY
NK

OPEN PARTS
PROTECHNIC
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO

B. PADS MERCEDES-BENZ
Disponibile
8050141277610

Predisposto per contatto
segnalazione usura

BREMBO
17,6
107,7
189,7

Riferimento
37868
10300054
PAD1820
510886
ADU174271
BBP2650

0 986 494 990
BP3779
CB111093
LP2290
BP2600
116143
9001816
6119079
1455 00
LBP2002
GDB1907
223394
BPM1455.00
PRP1830
1455.00
21455.00
SPB779


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

STELLOX 000 385-SX

SWAG 10 11 6143
TRW GDB1907
USN R37868
VALEO 302227
VALEO 601557
VALEO 671557
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